BCPS Boys Lax Coaches Roster

	Foley
	Ryan
	rfoley@bcps.org
	Carver

	Schultz
	KR
	kschultz3@bcps.org
	Catonsville

	Stepney Jr
	Donald
	dstepney@bcps.org
	Chesapeake

	Ricucci
	Michael
	mricucci@bcps.org
	Dulaney

	Davis
	Hassan
	hdavis7@bcps.org
	Dundalk

	McNew
	Jacob
	jake.mcnew44@gmail.com
	Eastern Tech

	Snodderly
	Kyle
	Ksnodderly@bcps.org
	Franklin

	Leppert
	Kyle
	leppky01@gmail.com
	Hereford

	Nielsen
	Leigh
	Lnielsen@bcps.org
	Kenwood

	Floyd
	Phobus
	pfloyd@bcps.org
	Lansdowne

	Gardner
	Zach
	zachgardner1010@outlook.com
	Loch Raven

	Hargis
	Gregory
	ghargis1986@gmail.com
	Milford Mill

	Harcum
	Raymond
	rharcum@bcps.org
	New Town

	Gaines
	Rob
	coachrgaines@gmail.com
	Overlea

	Gillum
	Kyle
	Kgillum2@bcps.org
	Owings Mills

	Golczynski
	Joe
	Jgolczynski@bcps.org
	Parkville

	Mininsky
	Andrew
	Amininsky@bcps.org
	Patapsco

	Kyger
	Phil
	pakyger@verizon.net
	Perry Hall

	Cook
	Maurice
	cook42078@gmail.com
	Pikesville

	Thompson
	Earl
	ethompson2@bcps.org
	Randallstown

	Anderson
	Christopher
	Canderson14@bcps.org
	Sparrows Point

	Rossetti
	Phil
	Prossetti@bcps.org
	Towson

	Brooks
	Nathan
	Brooks.nathan56@gmail.com
	Western Tech

	Masterson
	CJ
	Cmasterson@bcps.org
	Woodlawn
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